
28th ANNUAL BARREL RACE FOR BREAST CANCER 15.563

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 6TH RACE 2 RESULTS 16.063

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.563

17.063

OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

32 Y Cheryl kennedy Papagaio 15.563 1D-1 231.00$         

27 Y Kacie Hruska The Tac Man Cometh 15.819 1D-2 138.00$         

17 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.855 1D-3 92.00$           

34 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.855

16 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 15.926

23 Y Carol Ruggerri Buggs 15.932

3 Y Cyndy May So Ichi Im Streakin 15.968

8 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil bit of fame 16.003

29 Y Diane Taylor Lenas Famous Blondie 16.066 2D-1 198.00$         

22 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.100 2D-2 118.00$         

35 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.212 2D-3 79.00$           

8 Y Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 16.216

34 Y Judi Kapperman Out Flyin 16.226

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287

38 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.309

26 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.350

12 Y Abby Carrington famous Mystic Jewel 16.417

3 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.456

1 Y Raina Chavez No Time to chill 16.471

12 Y Val Elliott Pearl 16.509

15 Y Val Elliott Murray 16.646 3D-1 132.00$         

7 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 16.716 3D-2 79.20$           

3 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.728 3D-3 52.80$           

2 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster 16.739

2 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.841

37 Y JJ McGill Spider 16.945

4 Y Madilyn Bartlett Meter Struck Gold 17.153 4D-1 99.00$           

1 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.242 4D-2 59.00$           

2 Y Rebecca Amat Puglsey 17.451 4D-3 40.00$           

29 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 17.490

11 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.627

28 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.670

17 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 18.708

7 Y Staci Keck Jesse Famous Girl NT-15.590

31 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory NT-16.021

5 Y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero NT-16.332

7 Y Carol Crowder TinCup NT-16.636

30 Y Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-16.645

2 Y JJ McGill Dutton NT-16.751



25 Y Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy NT-17.041

13 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill NT-17.532

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' NT-17.767

5 Y Rachael Beck Luke NT-17.974

13 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-BP

# of Entries 44

EF 30.00$                                

1,320.00$                           

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,320.00$                           

1D 2D 3D 4D

462.00$          396.00$                              264.00$                           198.00$         1,320.00$      

50% 231.00$          198.00$                         132.00$                           99.00$           

30% 138.60$          118.80$                         79.20$                            59.40$           

20% 92.40$            79.20$                           52.80$                            39.60$           

462.00$                396.00$                              264.00$                                     198.00$         1,320.00$      
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7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.142 1D 136.00$         

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287

1 Y Raina Chavez No Time to chill 16.471

7 Y Amanda Meier Fueled Ta Fame 16.716

18 Y Rebecca Amat Bernelli 17.181 2D 82.00$           

4 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.426

11 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.627

11 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 17.816

14 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.938

5 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 18.492 3D 55.00$           

17 Y Scarlet Mick Red hot Magic Kitty 18.708

13 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill NT-17.532

6 Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon NT-17.716
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22 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.100 1D 84.00$           

1 Y Addison Girdner NEVERENDNLEGACY 17.242 2D 50.00$           

4 Y Grace Igel Goldie 17.658

6 Y Madison Gingerich 18.275 3D 34.00$           

31 Y Addison Girdner Drfting to war 45 26.543



24 Y Mason Amat Kyle NT

31 Y Sloan Thompson Stints of Glory NT-16.021

19 Y Chloe Carlson Brscos Easy Rose' NT-17.767
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8 Y Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 15.712 1D 64.00$           

17 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.855

7 Y Cathi Hadley Ellie 16.142

33 Y Nicole Thornbury Docs Gata Fame 16.287 2D 48.00$           

3 Y Tammi Murphy Star 16.728 3D 32.00$           

29 Y Judy Whitman Streaking Devine 17.490 4D 16.00$           


